
Model No. VS13339

PJD7583w Professional Widescreen High-Definition Projector

The PJD7583w is a feature-rich WXGA ultra short throw 

3D-ready DLP® projector. With its ultra short throw lens, 

it can project a large 95-inch image from just 3 feet 

away. The PJD7583w equips with the latest BrilliantColor™ 

technology to produce vivid colors, while 3000 lumens and 

3000:1 dynamic contrast ratio make your images look 

great in any lighting situation. Multiple display options 

such as dual RGB ports, RJ45 network display, USB 

plug-n-play, PC-less presentation and WiFi (with optional 

adapter) provide ultimate flexibility. With its advance 

management software, multiple projectors can be 

displayed and controlled over the network from a single 

computer. The ViewSonic PJD7583w is the perfect projec-

tor for diverse business and education applications.

Project your pictures or images directly from a USB 
flash drive without a PC.

PC-Less slideshow presentation

BrilliantColor technology delivers stunning all-digital 
clarity with life-like color, sharp graphics and outstanding 
video. The 6-segment color wheel enhances the 
yellow color performance that is key to accurate 
and vivid color reproduction.

BrilliantColor™ technology

Project your presentations through any USB 
connection without the hassle of running a 
bulky VGA cable.

USB display

The short throw lens enables large images to be 
projected from short distances in small rooms with short 
throw distances. A screen size of 95-inch is possible 
from just 39 inches.

Short throw lens for large
stunning images in small places

With its advanced management software, you 
can project up to 4 PCs at the same time with the 
ability to broadcast up to 8 projectors

Network display

Allow the projector to be WiFi enabled with an 
optional USB wireless adapter (WPD-100).

Wireless capability

Extend the life of your lamp up to 6,000 hours 
and reduce noise output.

Eco-mode extends lamp life

Manage up to 250 network projectors in real 
time monitoring and control. Manage assets, 
schedule events and program email alerts with 
this amazing software.

Supports Crestron RoomView® Express

Schedule, manage and monitor the projector 
remotely and receive e-mail alerts of projector 
lamp status. Use the unique integrated clock to 
perform commands even when the host PC is 
powered down.

Network control through RJ45

Short Distance – Big Presentations

2011/03/16  V8

3000 : 1



PJD7583w

ViewSonic Corporation`s QMS & EMS
have been registered to

ISO 9001 & ISO 14001, respectively, 
by the British Standards Institution.

MMM dododeelll NNNaaammmeeModel Name PPPJJJD7D7D7585858333wwPJD7583w
DISPLAY

AUDIO

INPUT SIGNAL

COMPATABILITY 

CONNECTOR

POWER

NOISE LEVEL

LANGUAGE

OPERATING

CONDITION

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

REGULATIONS

WARRANTY

LAMP 

WARRANTY

Type

Resolution

Lens

Size

Throw Distance

Throw Ratio

Lamp

Lamp Life 

(Normal/EcoMode)

Brightness

Contrast Ratio

Color Depth

Color Wheel

Color Gamut

Keystone

Speaker

Computer and video

Video

HD

Frequency

PC

Mac

RGB Input/ Output

Composite Input

S-Video Input

Audio Input

Audio Output

USB

Control

DC Output

Lan

Voltage

Power Consumption

Normal / Eco Mode

Temperature

Humidity

Physical

Net

0.65”Digital Micromirror Device (DLP™)

WXGA 1280 × 800

Manual focus / Fixed Zoom

30"-300"

0.32m - 3.16m

0.5

210w

4000 / 6000 (hours)

3000 lumens

3000:1

24 bits, 1.67 M Colors (8+8+8)

6-Seg RGBCYW / 7200rpm

99 % NTSC 1931 CIE

Vertical digital keystone correction: ± 40 degrees

10w x 1

NTSC M (3.58 MHz), 4.43MHz

PAL (B, D, G, H, I, M, N, 60)

SECAM (B, D, G, K, K1, L)

480i and 576i / 480p and 576p / 720p,1080i

NTSC, PAL

HD (720p, 1080i)

Fh: 31-100 KHz, Fv: 48-120 Hz

XGA to UXGA

Up to 1400×1050 (may require Mac Adapter) 

2×15-pin mini D-sub / 1×15-pin mini D-sub

1×RCA jack

1 x 4-pin mini DIN

1×3.5mm mini jack(Microphone) / RCA x1

1×3.5mm mini jack

Mini type A (x1) (For PCLess Presentations)

Mini type B (x1) (For Mouse Control)

1×RS-232 (9 Pin D-Sub)

12V trigger

RJ-45

100~240VAC(Auto Switching), 50/60Hz (universal)

329W (Typical) / <1W (RGB out disable)

34dB / 29dB

English/ Frence / Germany/ Italian/ 

Spanish/ Russian/ T. Chinese / S. Chinese / 

Japanese/ Korean/ Swedish/ Dutch/ 

Turkish/Czech/ Portuguese/ Thai/ Polish/ Finnish

0ºC-40ºC 

10%-90%(non-condensing)

290 mm (W) x 254mm (D) x 126 mm (H)

3.5kg

CB, UL, cUL, FCC (including ICES-003),

CE, UL-Argentina, NOM, TUV-GS,

GOST-R, SASO, Ukraine, PSB, C-Tick,

Korean-eK, CCC, Hygiene, WEEE, RoHS

3 years

1year

Optional Accessories

3D Gaggle PGD-150

Replacement lamp RLC-057

Ceiling mount WMK-025

3D Convector VP3DI

Wireless Dongle WPD-100

Wide
M inch

12

17

21

25

29

33

37

41

50

62

83

104

124

0.32

0.42

0.53

0.63

0.74

0.84

0.95

1.05

1.26

1.58

2.11

2.63

3.16

Projection
Distance

M inch

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

120

150

200

250

300

0.8

1

1.3

1.5

1.8

2

2.3

2.5

3

3.8

5.1

6.4

7.6

16:10 
Screen Size

cm inch

0.8

1.1

1.3

1.6

1.9

2.1

2.4

2.6

3.2

4

5.3

6.6

7.9

2

3

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

10

13

17

20

Vertical offset

Smartly Connects You to Widescreen Viewing Experience

For more product information, visit us at: 

www.viewsoniceurope.com


