Professional Widescreen High-Definition Projector

PJD7583w

Short Distance – Big Presentations

The PJD7583w is a feature-rich WXGA ultra short throw 3D-ready DLP® projector. With its ultra short throw lens, it can project a large 95-inch image from just 3 feet away. The PJD7583w equips with the latest BrilliantColor™ technology to produce vivid colors, while 3000 lumens and 3000:1 dynamic contrast ratio make your images look great in any lighting situation. Multiple display options such as dual RGB ports, RJ45 network display, USB plug-n-play, PC-less presentation and WiFi (with optional adapter) provide ultimate flexibility. With its advance management software, multiple projectors can be displayed and controlled over the network from a single computer. The ViewSonic PJD7583w is the perfect projector for diverse business and education applications.















Short throw lens for large stunning images in small places

The short throw lens enables large images to be projected from short distances in small rooms with short throw distances. A screen size of 95-inch is possible from just 39 inches.

BrilliantColor™ technology

BrilliantColor technology delivers stunning all-digital clarity with life-like color, sharp graphics and outstanding video. The 6-segment color wheel enhances the yellow color performance that is key to accurate and vivid color reproduction.

PC-Less slideshow presentation

Project your pictures or images directly from a USB flash drive without a PC.

Network display

With its advanced management software, you can project up to 4 PCs at the same time with the ability to broadcast up to 8 projectors

USB display

Project your presentations through any USB connection without the hassle of running a bulky VGA cable.

Wireless capability

Allow the projector to be WiFi enabled with an optional USB wireless adapter (WPD-100).

Network control through RJ45

Schedule, manage and monitor the projector remotely and receive e-mail alerts of projector lamp status. Use the unique integrated clock to perform commands even when the host PC is powered down.

Eco-mode extends lamp life

Extend the life of your lamp up to 6,000 hours and reduce noise output.

Supports Crestron RoomView® Express

Manage up to 250 network projectors in real time monitoring and control. Manage assets, schedule events and program email alerts with this amazing software.



PJD7583w

Smartly Connects You to Widescreen Viewing Experience







Optional Accessories

3D Gaggle	PGD-150
Replacement lamp	RLC-057
Ceiling mount	WMK-025
3D Convector	VP3DI
Wireless Dongle	WPD-100

Projection Distance		16:10 Screen Size		Vertical offset			
	Wide						
M	inch	M	inch	cm	inch		
0.32	12	0.8	30	2	8.0		
0.42	17	1	40	3	1.1		
0.53	21	1.3	50	3	1.3		
0.63	25	1.5	60	4	1.6		
0.74	29	1.8	70	5	1.9		
0.84	33	2	80	5	2.1		
0.95	37	2.3	90	6	2.4		
1.05	41	2.5	100	7	2.6		
1.26	50	3	120	8	3.2		
1.58	62	3.8	150	10	4		
2.11	83	5.1	200	13	5.3		
2.63	104	6.4	250	17	6.6		
3.16	124	7.6	300	20	7.9		







ViewSonic Corporation's QMS & EMS have been registered to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001, respectively, by the British Standards Institution.

Model Name		PJD7583w		
DISPLAY	Туре	0.65"Digital Micromirror Device (DLP™)		
	Resolution	WXGA 1280 × 800		
	Lens	Manual focus / Fixed Zoom		
	Size	30"-300"		
	Throw Distance	0.32m - 3.16m		
	Throw Ratio	0.5		
	Lamp	210w		
	Lamp Life	4000 / 6000 (hours)		
	(Normal/EcoMode)	,		
	Brightness	3000 lumens		
	Contrast Ratio	3000:1		
	Color Depth	24 bits, 1.67 M Colors (8+8+8)		
	Color Wheel	6-Seg RGBCYW / 7200rpm		
	Color Gamut	99 % NTSC 1931 CIE		
	Keystone	Vertical digital keystone correction: ± 40 degrees		
AUDIO	Speaker	10w x 1		
INPUT SIGNAL	Computer and video	NTSC M (3.58 MHz), 4.43MHz		
		PAL (B, D, G, H, I, M, N, 60)		
		SECAM (B, D, G, K, K1, L)		
		480i and 576i / 480p and 576p / 720p,1080i		
	Video	NTSC, PAL		
	HD	HD (720p, 1080i)		
	Frequency	Fh: 31-100 KHz, Fv: 48-120 Hz		
COMPATABILITY	PC	XGA to UXGA		
	Мас	Up to 1400×1050 (may require Mac Adapter)		
CONNECTOR	RGB Input/ Output	2×15-pin mini D-sub / 1×15-pin mini D-sub		
	Composite Input	1×RCA jack		
	S-Video Input	1 x 4-pin mini DIN		
	Audio Input	1×3.5mm mini jack(Microphone) / RCA x1		
	Audio Output	1×3.5mm mini jack		
	USB	Mini type A (x1) (For PCLess Presentations)		
		Mini type B (x1) (For Mouse Control)		
	Control	1×RS-232 (9 Pin D-Sub)		
	DC Output	12V trigger		
	Lan	RJ-45		
POWER	Voltage	100~240VAC(Auto Switching), 50/60Hz (universal)		
	Power Consumption	329W (Typical) / <1W (RGB out disable)		
NOISE LEVEL	Normal / Eco Mode	34dB / 29dB		
LANGUAGE		English/ Frence / Germany/ Italian/		
		Spanish/ Russian/ T. Chinese / S. Chinese /		
		Japanese/ Korean/ Swedish/ Dutch/		
		Turkish/Czech/ Portuguese/ Thai/ Polish/ Finnish		
OPERATING	Temperature	0°C-40°C		
CONDITION	Humidity	10%-90% (non-condensing)		
DIMENSIONS	Physical	290 mm (W) x 254mm (D) x 126 mm (H)		
WEIGHT	Net	3.5kg		
REGULATIONS		CB, UL, cUL, FCC (including ICES-003),		
		CE, UL-Argentina, NOM, TUV-GS,		
		GOST-R, SASO, Ukraine, PSB, C-Tick,		
		Korean-eK, CCC, Hygiene, WEEE, RoHS		
WARRANTY		3 years		
LAMP		lyear		
WARRANTY				

